High Isolation OADM (100 GHz)
Spec Sheet CAH-122_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-11-21
Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous
substances according to
RoHS2011/65/EU
Design and Test Criteria Product is qualified to

other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified.
© 2016 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
These part numbers are specific to Corning Optical Communications OEM Solutions
Business Unit. Please contact OEM sales at +1-408-736-6900 or oemsales@corning.com and
visit www.corning.com/opcomm/oem for sales support.
1 2 4
A 1D 01 - -
High Isolation OADM (100 GHz)
3
Select Wavelength Channel
NN: According to ITU Channel
with Starting Channel
1
2
3
Select Package Type
2: 250 µm Box
3: 900 µm Box
4: Rack Mount
Select Customization
000: Standard or
Running number used for
special types or custom made
4Select Connector*
A: None
L: LC/PC
P: FC/PC
Q: FC/APC
S: SC/PC
T: SC/APC
U: MU/PC
Note:
* Specifications do not include connector loss.